Overall Positions At MC2 (After Test 9)

FOREST EXPERIENCE RALI DYFFRYN TWYMYN
Dovey Valley Motor Club - 7th July 2018

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
12 Dafydd 'Post' Evans Carl 'Slate' Jones Ford Escort E 28:19 1
3 Richard Williams Lewis Morgan Ford Escort E 28:39 2 1 0:20 0:20
6 Mark Lennox Jorden Lennox Ford Escort E 28:49 3 2 0:10 0:30
1 Steven John Williams Euros Hughes Ford Escort E 29:18 4 3 0:29 0:59
5 Arwel Hughes-Jones Dylan John Williams Ford Escort E 29:24 5 4 0:06 1:.05
14 Cadog Davies Reian Jones Proton Satria E 29:43 6 5 0:19 1:24
42 Alex Barker Lewis Griffiths BMW 318ti S 29:50 7 1 0:07 1:31
25 Bryn Breeze Smorthit Tjay Lewis Ford Sierra E 30:00 8 6 0:10 1:41
30 Simon Jones Marc Mayes Vauxhall Corsa E 30:13 9 7 0:13 1:54
16 Gerallt Davies Daniel Jones Ford Escort RS E 30:27 10 8 0:14 2:08
23 George Richards Stephen Mills Subaru Impreza E 30:39 11 9 0:12 2:20
27 Jack Evans Iwan Thomas Ford Escort E 31:03 12 10 0:24 2:44
21 Carwyn Pughe Rhys Lister Morgan Vauxhall Astra E 31:16 13 11 0:13 2:57
28 Daniel Williams Mark Rodway BMW 318ti E 31:22 14 12 0:06 3:03
38 Shane Goddard Shaun Richards BMW Compact S 31:29 15 2 0:07 3:10
18 Elliott Stafford Lewis Sim Mazda MX5 E 31:37 16 13 0:08 3:18
41 Daniel Owens Talis Owens Nissan Micra S 31:39 17 3 0:02 3:20
26 Rhys Edwards Nia Jones Peugeot 206 GTi E 31:52 18 14 0:13 3:33
24 Rhydian Price Declan Mason Nissan Micra E 32:05 19 15 0:13 3:46
9 Mike Roberts Dafydd Sion Lloyd Ford Escort E 32:09 20 16 0:04 3:50
34 Martin Waters Geraint Evans Ford Escort S 32:18 21 4 0:09 3:59
45 Daniel 'Sheep' Jones Keith 'Figgis' Jones Renault Clio S 32:28 22 5 0:10 4:09
29 Carwyn Davies Meredith Roberts Peugeot 206 E 32:36 23 17 0:08 4:17
35 Dafydd Pughe Heledd Pughe Ford Escort S 32:37 24 6 0:01 4:18
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Overall Positions At MC2 (After Test 9)

FOREST EXPERIENCE RALI DYFFRYN TWYMYN
Dovey Valley Motor Club - 7th July 2018

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
40 Lee Plant Mike Phillips Mitsubishi Colt S 32:52 25 7 0:15 4:33
15 Iwan Roberts Sion Williams Toyota Corolla E 33:01 26 18 0:09 4:42
68 Aron Roberts Sam Burgess Citroen Saxo N 33.01 27 1 0:00 4:42
64 Gethin Eifion Jones Clare Hookham Vauxhall Corsa N 33:51 28 2 0:50 5:32
61 Emyr Morgan Rhiannon Bryant Ford Escort N 34:04 29 3 0:13 5:45
37 Seamus Goddard Dafydd Davies BMW 318 S 34:14 30 8 0:10 5:55
48 Alistair Dodd Abigail Haycock Nissan Micra S 34:15 31 9 0:01 5:56
8 Iwan Jones Robi Wood Ford Escort E 34:20 32 19 0:05 6:01
46 Mckorley Crone Fiona Crump Proton Satria S 35:26 33 10 1:06 7:07
54 Huw Thomas Mari Brame Nissan Micra N 35:29 34 4 0:03 7:10
63 Phillip Hatfield James Hatfield MG ZR N 36:00 35 5 0:31 7:41
58 lolo Edwards Carwyn Evans Peugeot 206 GTi N 36:19 36 6 0:19 8:00
71 Rhys Jarrett Lachlan Campbell Proton Satria N 36:21 37 7 0:02 8:02
33 Conrad Law Gwyn Pugh Peugeot 205XS E 36:33 38 20 0:12 8:14
56 Guto Lewis Thomas Osian Parry BMW 318 N 36:49 39 8 0:16 8:30
52 Callum A James Isaac Martin Peugeot 206 GTi S 36:58 40 11 0:09 8:39
65 Gwynant Jones Tom Hughes Toyota Corolla N 37:19 41 9 0:21 9:00
a7 Owain Evans Lloyd Bettinson BMW 318ti S 37:29 42 12 0:10 9:10
31 Gareth Price Dave Andrew Suzuki Baleno GSR E 37:36 43 21 0:07 9:17
55 Paul Jenkins Emma Lewis Nissan Micra N 39:25 44 10 1:49 11:06
69 Trystan Waters Ceryl Brame BMW 316 N 39:35 45 11 0:10 11:16
36 Alan Pugh Dave Philpot Seat Ibiza S 39:43 46 13 0:08 11:24
57 Kieran Price Alis Davies MG ZR N 40:17 47 12 0:34 11:58
72 Aled Jones Alun Jones Proton Satria N 40:21 48 13 0:04 12:02
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Overall Positions At MC2 (After Test 9)

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
13 Gary Thomas Linda Thomas Ford Escort 41:20 49 22 0:59 13:01
62 Steven Davies Mark Davies Peugeot 206 N 43:14 50 14 1:54 14:55
70 Christopher Evans Tirion Evans Honda Civic N 43:49 51 15 0:35 15:30
51 Barry Price Dan Johnson Honda Civic S 49:00 52 14 5:11 20:41
39 Matt Hill Will Carlyle Volvo 340 S 57:00 53 15 8:00 28:41
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